50/60Hz
CSA 22.2 No.8-13 and UL 60939-3
- °C to + ºC
Medical Version available
100A
High Conducted attenuation performance
66 DC
9 DC

2
Available Part Number
Rated Current
@40°C
Leakage Current
(mA)@250VAC/50Hz
Termination
Weight (Grams)
AMI-1422-1-1 1A 0.74
6.3 x 0.8
0.26
AMI-1422-2-1 2A 0.74 0.26
AMI-1422-3-1 3A 0.74 0.26
AMI-1422-6-1 6A 0.74 0.26
AMI-1422-8-1 8A 0.74 0.26
AMI-1422-10-1 10A 0.74 0.26
AMI-1422-15-1 15A 0.74 0.26
AMI-1422-20-M5 20A 0.74 M5 0.5
AMI-1422-25-M5 25A 0.8 M5 0.5
AMI-1422-30-M5 30A 0.8 M5 0.5
AMI-1422-40-M5 40A 0.8 M5 0.5
AMI-1422-50-M6 50A 0.8 M6 1
AMI-1422-60-M6 60A 0.8 M6 1
AMI-1422-75-M8 75A 0.8 M8 3
AMI-1422-80-M8 80A 0.8 M8 3
AMI-1422-100-M10 100A 0.8 M10 3
20 4015
85 1
5(2x)
6.3X0.8 FASTON